NATION.11. Assessment Centre	Services :	/ + . 3 ° . 1						
Pate In 18/08/22	Job description	Date & Lino Completed Done by						
Refixer NA/A1422007893/13	SAS e-filing	1						
Veh No 48190712	E-mail (wahaa sha	s. AP. Thrs,	-					
DOA 17/08/12 1143								
	i-Motor Claim Form							
OD (F)' Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded							
TP Insurer	Assessment/Surv	ey Report						
11 Historica	Ass't Report by I	fax / Hand to Owner/Wksj	<u> </u>					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (277-177	Tel:	Fax:)			
TP Particulars: Veh No: 9	BK90712	INC () / Non-IN	C()					
Owner / Driver: (Tel:						
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type:)	-			
Confirmed by : (He: E: 90 10092)				
		D): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	r: 50-190%]				
	arranty: YES ()/NO()						
	0 () / \$2,000 (
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	nation strictly Confi	dential & Strictly NO rafer	of sepairer					
		dential & Strong NO 1310.						
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:		(); Towing Co. ()			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	TES () / INC							
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time	Completed	Done	by			
	ourtesy Car ()							
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				-			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()							
Injury:								
Date/Time Actions								
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200								
	1			Anit (\$)	Amt (3)			
NA2202238		Invoice Preparation Ch	Design Colonia	1st Bill	Add Bill			
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$3 2) DA: Damage Assessment (\$1	A CAMPAGE AND A SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF T					
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120					
		S) FT : Follow-Through Survey (I	(esurvey) \$30					
Contact No:		For claiming against INC Only 6) TR : Re-inspection	\$75					
Damaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idec DA + SMRT Survey 8) NTUC Additional Services:-	\$160					
OC Charlest by Warm In Charges	OD.	ance \$5						
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow *N6: Repair Co-ordination	310		-			
Auditors' Comments :-		*N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coor	dination \$5					
Tat. 1:		TP (N11): TP (Non INC) again	ast INC S20					
		9) N12: Idac Mobile Invoice dated	Fee Charged	ic .	10/20/20			
Cat. 2./.3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charge i					



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/08/2022 14:12 (SGT) Date of Submission Driver Reported by 17/08/2022 11:43 (SGT) Date of Accident 8 Mar Thoma Rd, Singapore 328689 Exact Location of Accident

CARPARK Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBL9071Z Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Yes Is company? DAN VISUALS Name Of Registered Owner 5XXXX818W Company Reg No autohub325@gmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-92283896 Mobile Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Honda Manufacturer N-VAN + STYLE FUN TURBO Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category

Auto Transmission 658

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company 7220072695 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Occupation

accident

DANIEL CHAN XIAN WEN Name of Driver SXXXX862D NRIC No 23/01/1995 Date Of Birth Outdoor

18/05/2022 Date Of Driving Pass 3 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-92283896 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number autohub325@gmail.com Email Address 8 MAR THOMA RD Address #12-08 Address complement 328689 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Yes Are accident photos available for attachment? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBK1862R Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

Commercial vehicle

LIM YANG HONG

SXXXX243Z

-0			
•	Accident re	port SN0922810	0004

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Contact Number	(Phone) +65-98535391
Address	Henry #
Address complement	10.71 9
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	man a
Nature Of Damage	-1111
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

53408818W\u

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

dym 18/08/12 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ENTRANCL

Sketch Plan - GBL907/2 CRK 1862R MAR THOMA RD CARDARK

Was est a	xiting my vaight road t suddenly me betone	house f	rom the	e basev	car th	carparl	c. Ih	a Nimby	ing stown
man proc sis	t Daddowla	2 70 100	041	1-1-1-00	b	1000 L	INITIAL	9 119011	70 100
MANY ON	o lolus	1.11 0	WT. 1	Jam. Dies	ic my	Lay	OUT GIL	int wa	nacy 10
top in ti	me betone	Dola o	(DINY	Car? (0	111068.				

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1	DOMESTICAL C	11 CC 1801	DD/MM ryyy	TRAT-1/	V =
. LC	CATION: 8 MA	RTHOMA	RD CAR	PARK	(HH:MM)
		-		ren real	
	1. DETAILS OF VE	HICLE			
	a) AEHICLE - VIC	IMBER: GBL 9	07/2	79	*:
#	D)INSURANCE	COMPANY A	11.		
	CIPOLICY NUM	BER: 7220/	772/015		
	d)POLICY TYPE	COMPREHENSION	77673		
	e)MAKE & MOI	COMPREHENSIV	IHIRD PART	Y/THIRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFTI
	fITYPE-/SALOON	JEL:	-	AUR	D MANUAL
2-	alverior out	Y / COUPE / MPV /	VANY LORRY		
	hipuppose or	EGORY: (PRIVATE &	COMMERCIA	MOTORCYC	CLE
	DARE YOU CLAS	USING AT ACCIDE	NT TIME		, ,
	IF NO. PLEASE	MING UNDER YOU	P OWN INSURA	ANCE (YES/NO	3
	2. INSURED / POLICE		Y CLAIM/ REP.	ORTING ONLY)	TV
		N VISUALS		-	
	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS	SPOPT:		(MALE	/ FEMALE)
	CIADDRESS:	or OKI.		CONTACT:	72283896
8 8	,			Version	
	* CONTINUE TO 3	3.d IF DRIVER ALSO			
Allo of persong3					
Chieladina dispor	ONAME OF	NIEL CHA	N XIANI	WEN _	urter Marcons
(15	DINRIC/FIN/PASS	PORT: 5950.	28620	MALE	/ FEMALE)
-4-2	CIADDRESS:	MAR THO.	MA RA	CONTACT: 9	2283896
	177	12-08 338	689		
· ·	OLD VIE OF RISTH	1 25/01/1	995 1/00/11	LYYYYI	-
(p.e.s	FICCOUNTION:	INDOOR / OMITTE	OPI		87/1 12
	1) LEAKS OF DRIVIN	NG EXPREPIENCE	10	105/2027	1
4.	WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE OF T	HE INCLIDED!	~ ~~~~	
					WNER
	The second secon	JIII N. W. I FARM / F	A INTINIO / COTT	ERS	1
6.	DIROAD SURFACE WAS ANYBODY IN.	UKI WET / OTH	HERS	•	
7.	a)REPORTED TO PO	DICE IVES / NO			
	IF YES, PLEASE STA	ATE WHICH POUC		10	40
w A B.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	ALE MUICH PORC	ESTATION:		
THE OF PRESENTATION	a) VEHICLE NUME	BER: GBK18	62R	IODEL: .	
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAM	E LIM YANG	& HONL	IODEL:	
()	CI INCIC/FIN/PASS	PORT: S'IS & D		ONTACT: 98	25257
	HIRD PARTY VEHIC	LE		onnon	1330761
16 No of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBI	ER:	M	ODEL:	
(Including driver)	e) DRIVER'S NAME		· · ·	0022	
C. Stating armer)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSE	ORT:		ONTACT:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(_)				ONIACI.	-
· · ·	12 = 8				
10		19	åR.		Programme and the second
10/00/	*		. / 2	- Dan	a1-1. com
18/08/22		email = 94+	to hubs.	23 60 /0.	B.
		email = 94+		V*80	
worting . f	17	Pax =	571		
/			in.		
company	, V	ioko - 100		*63	
. 0/	V		65		9
Stamp	980	80	391		
	The state of the s				



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : DAN VISUALS

Period of Insurance

: 27 Jun 2022 To 26 Jun 2023

Engine No.

: S07B4017384

Chassis No.

: JJ16002649

Vehicle No.

: GBL9071Z

Policy No.

Issued Date

: 7220072695

Endorsement No.

: 27 Jun 2022 14:18

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: HONDA N-Van

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 0.51 Tonnage

Sum insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2022

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*;

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if heishe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Insequenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (manned or unnamed) is order the age of 23 and/or has less. Than 2 years deving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business

2) Use fur the carriage of passenger (office than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for sorroral doministic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving fulfion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whitst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle, and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).

For Approved Reporting Centras/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +65 8338 8260. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG websits www.aig.ag or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Trunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amundicent) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules. 1999 (Malaysia).

0504710000

1F INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SINGAPORE 415875

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #07-39 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT